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B Friday, March |

1
{00-130
1130-145

145220

¥ 2:30-3:15
© 7.30-345
- 230-345

3:30-41a
3:30-41a
3:30-4:15

" 415-6:00
4:13-6:00

6:00-6:30
= A

Saturday, March 2 |

SESSION
Register
Opening Remarks

Keynote Speaker

Power of Decisions: Personal & Professional Balance
Building Relationships: Cal Maritime & Beyond
Leading in a Man's Warld

The Career Path: It Isn't Straight and Narrow
Women Achieving Gender Equality: Salary Negotiation
Money Matters: 10 Steps to Financial Literacy

Conflict: Instrument & Discussion

Tell me a Story: Memorable Interview Strategies
Reception & Mocktails

Dinner & Cal Maritime's Next Top Intern Info

9:30-10:00 Future Student Welcome
10:00-10:30 Breakfast

" 10:30-1L45
4 11/5-12.00
15-12:00
{145-12.00
{145-12.00
¥ 12.00- 100
1.00-2:30

42.30-3:30

‘ -

.4

Roundtable Discussion: Navigating from College to the Future

Life at Sea as an Engineer

Surf ar Turf: What's for me?

Never Let Them See You Cry: 30 Years in the Industry
Logistics: The Nuts & Bolts

Lunch

Panel Discussion

Tea & Closing Remarks
\ B,

PEARLS OF POWER

Women' Helping Women
MARCH1-2
SPEAKER LOCATION
Diane Rawicz Rizza Lobby

President & Heather Cropper
Captain Cyndi Stowe

Captain Deborah Dempsey
Shireen Blau

Colonel Betsy Strines

Or. Donna Nincic
Diane Rawicz & Vineeta Dhillon

Nicole Hill

Colonel Betsy Strines

Robyn Christopher

Nincic, Trevisan, Kamdar, Chishaolm,

Punglia

Katie Haven

Captain Lynn Korwatch
Kathleen France

Christina Williams

Anne McIntyre

Holly Osen

Sim Lobby

Rizza Auditorium

Rizza Auditorium

Tech 106
ABS 102

Peachman

Tech 106
ABS 101
Tech 102

Peachman

Tech 104

Sim Lobby

Dining Hall

Sim Lobby
Rizza Lobby

ABS 101

ABS 102
Tech 104
Tech 102
Tech Atrium

Peachman
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